2/6/2021

PLACE POINTS

1 Karri Batignani

2 Sherry Floyd

3 Karri Batignani

4 Tammie Steele

5 Trish Tonn

6 Lisallg

7 Melissa Nancarrow

1 Tammi Graves

2 Trish Tonn

3 John Moseley

4 Shelly Weaver

5 Georgia Hager

1 Bonnie Calhoun

2 Kim Robertson
Melissa Nancarrow

Total Member Entries: 15

HORSE

Perkules

Cash 4 Fuel

MF Genuine Gypsy Doc
Dazzles Little Sis
Romeo Rio

Man He Can Fly

BlazeN By Faith

This Dude Can Dash
Hello Cracker Jack
Brandons Lil Badger
BSW Shake Ur Money Maker
Chico Sanolena

Guys Little Peppy
Krimps Tenshi

Hope N Perseverance

Tour of Champions - Stop One - SATURDAY - SENIOR POINTS

lof1l

TIME DIVISION  POINTS

15.666 1D
15.866 1D
16.327 1D
16.433 1D
16.476 1D
16.526 1D
16.642 1D
16.668 2D
16.691 2D
16.782 2D
16.976 2D
17.645 2D
18.665 3D
22.963 3D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
100.0
90.0

17.902 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE cox



